
2024/2025 Price List
Wholesale Large Planters



Product Code Image Item Name Color Size (Inch) Set Detail Set Qty/Pallet Total CBM NW per 
set (LBS) Price per Pallet Price per Set 

TFD-102294W

TFD-102294T

TFD-102390W

TFD-102390G

TFD-102393

TFD-101781

TFD-102293

TFD-102292

Mirage Planter
(Rough Finish)

Mirage Planter 
(Rough Finish)

Oasis Tall 
Planter

Oasis Tall 
Planter

Oasis Low 
Planter

Peri Planter

TFD-102295

White

Rust

White

Grey

White

Terra light

White

White

White

30 x 22 H
17 x 13 H

30 x 22 H
17 x 13 H

21 x 22 H

21 x 22 H

36 x 12 H

28 x 13 H

22 x 18 H        
19 x 16 H
16 x 14 H
13 X 12 H

20 x 20 H
17 x 17 H
15 x 15 H
13 x 13 H

22 x 22 x 18 H
18 x 18 x 15 H
15 x 15 x 12 H
12 x 12 x 11 H

Set of 2

Set of 2

Each

Each

Each

Each

Set of 4

Set of 4

Set of 4

1

1

8

8

3

3

8

8

8

0.43

0.43

1.71

1.71

0.87

0.69

1.44

1.35

1.42

119

119

56

56

100

59

128

100

128

$ 430

$ 430

$ 972

$ 972

$ 653

$ 578

$ 1454

$ 1397

$ 1390

$ 430

$ 430

$ 135

$ 135

$ 242

$214

$ 202

$ 194

$ 193

Mecca Planter 
(Rough Finish/

Footed)

Villa Planter 
(Rough Finish/

Footed)

Meza Planter 
(Rough Finish/

Rounded Corners)



Product Code Image Item Name Color Size (Inch) Set Detail Set Qty/Pallet Total CBM NW per 
set (LBS) Price per Pallet Price per Set 

TFD-101660

TFD-100203BG

TFD-100203B

TFD-100203W

TFD-102383B

TFD-102383W

TFD-M101300B

TFD-M101887W

Belly Planter 
(Rough Finish)

Pompeii
Planter

Pompeii
Planter

Coco Planter

TFD-102401

White

Black grey

Dusty brown

White

Weathered 
light brown

White

Granito black

Weathered 
light brown

White

30 x 22 H
18 x 15 H

24 x 26 H
17 x 20 H
13 x 15 H

24 x 26 H
17 x 20 H
13 x 15 H

24 x 26 H
17 x 20 H
13 x 15 H

22 x 20 H
17 x 15 H
12 x 11 H

22 x 20 H
17 x 15 H
12 x 11 H

21 x 18 H
18 x 15 H
14 x 12 H
12 x 10 H

21 x 20 H

21 x 18 H
18 x 15 H
14 x 12 H
12 x 10 H

Set of 2

Set of 3

Set of 3

Set of 3

Set of 3

Set of 3

Set of 4

Each

Set of 4

1

4

4

4

8

8

8

8

8

0.43

1.22

1.22

1.22

1.52

1.52

1.42

1.59

1.42

121

103

103

103

68

68

100

41

99

$ 430

$ 936

$ 936

$ 936

$ 1224

$ 1213

$ 1250

$ 928

$ 1250

$ 430

$ 260

$ 260

$ 260

$ 170

$ 168

$ 178

$ 129

$ 178

Pompeii
Planter 

Coco Planter 
(Rough 

round pot)

Theia Planter 
(Rough Finish)

Soline Planter 
(Smooth Finish)

Ciele Planter 
(Scratch Surface)



Product Code Image Item Name Color Size (Inch) Set Detail Set Qty/Pallet Total CBM NW per 
set (LBS) Price per Pallet Price per Set 

TFD-M102105W

TFD-M102105B

TFD-M102228

TFD-M102086

TFD-102343W

TFD-102343G

TFD-M101888W

TFD-M101888B

Ciele Planter 
(Scraped Surface)

TFD-102302

White

Granito black

White

White

White

Dark grey

White

Black grey

Granito black

21 x 20 H
18 x 17 H
16 x 15 H
14 x 14 H
13 x 12 H
11 x 10 H
9 x 9 H

21 x 13 H
18 x 11 H

18 x 8 H
15 x 6 H
13 x 6 H
11 x 5 H
9 x 4 H

61 x 33 H

61 x 33 H

15 x 28 H
12 x 22 H
9 x 17 H

20 x 12 x 39 H

15 x 28 H
12 x 22 H
9 x 17 H

Set of 7

Set of 7

Set of 2

Set of 5

Each

Each

Set of 3

Each

Set of 3

8

8

10

27

1

1

9

6

9

1.55

1.55

1.35

1.46

2.57

2.57

1.12

1.20

1.12

152

152

54

37

297

297

72

84

72

$ 1850

$ 1850

$ 855

$ 1823

$ 2890

$ 2890

$ 1190

$ 734

$ 1190

$ 257

$ 257

$ 95

$ 75

$ 2890

$ 2890

$ 147

$ 136

$ 147

Nina Tall 
Rectangle 

Planter

Futura
(Scratch Surface)

Ciele Planter 
(Scraped Surface)

21 x 20 H
18 x 17 H
16 x 15 H
14 x 14 H
13 x 12 H
11 x 10 H
9 x 9 H

Montecarlo 
Bowl

(Scratch Surface)

Hanne Bowl 
(Scratch Surface)

Cocoon 
Planter

(Rough Finish)

Cocoon 
Planter

(Rough Finish)

Futura
(Scratch Surface)



Product Code Image Item Name Color Size (Inch) Set Detail Set Qty/Pallet Total CBM NW per 
set (LBS) Price per Pallet Price per Set 

TFD-102310

TFD-102309

TFD-102308

TFD-101639W

TFD-101639G

TFD-101279B

TFD-102206

TFD-101690

Kova Planter B

TFD-101279W

Beige

Beige

Beige

White

Dark grey

Weathered 
dark brown

Grey

White

White

20 x 42 H

28 x 28 H

22 x 33 H
16 x 24 H

22 x 33 H
16 x 24 H

21 x 20 H
15 x 13 H
8 x 7 H

21 x 33 H
18 x 29 H
15 x 24 H

21 x 20 H
15 x 13 H
8 x 7 H

22 x 19 H
17 x 14 H
12 x 10 H

Each

Each

Each

Set of 2

Set of 2

Set of 3

Set of 3

Set of 3

Set of 3

4

4

1

4

4

8

4

8

8

1.27

1.02

0.44

1.31

1.31

1.52

1.34

1.52

1.47

77

59

75

85

85

64

143

64

86

$839

$690

$ 405

$ 990

$ 990

$ 1087

$ 1130

$ 1087

$ 1690

$ 233

$192

$ 405

$ 275

$ 275

$ 151

$ 314

$ 151

$ 234

Burke Planter

Lola Planter

Kova Planter C 20 x 32 H

Kova Planter A

Vogue Planter 
(Vase rough finish)

Burke Planter

Drum Planter

Vogue Planter 
(Vase rough finish)



Product Code Image Item Name Color Size (Inch) Set Detail Set Qty/Pallet Total CBM NW per 
set (LBS) Price per Pallet Price per Set 

TFD-101668T

TFD-101668W

TFD-M101300C

TFD-M101450W

TFD-M101450C

TFD-M101450B

TFD-101705

TFD-100209

Verde Planter

TFD-M101887

Terracotta

White

Cement

White

Cement

Black

Black

Terracotta

Light Grey

21 x 18 H

21 x 18 H
18 x 15 H
14 x 12 H
12 x 10 H

18 x 8 H
15 x 6 H
13 x 6 H
11 x 5 H
9 x 4 H

18 x 8 H
15 x 6 H
13 x 6 H
11 x 5 H
9 x 4 H

18 x 8 H
15 x 6 H
13 x 6 H
11 x 5 H
9 x 4 H

21 x 18 H
18 x 15 H
14 x 12 H
12 x 10 H

21 x 18 H
18 x 15 H
14 x 12 H
12 x 10 H

22 x 22 x 18 H
18 x 18 x 15 H
15 x 15 x 12 H
12 x 12 x 11 H

Each

Each

Set of 4

Set of 5

Set of 5

Set of 5

Set of 4

Set of 4

Set of 4

20

20

8

25

25

25

8

8

8

3.09

3.09

1.415

1.453

1.453

1.453

1.415

1.415

1.415

35

35

103

81

81

81

92

106

105

$ 2070

$ 2070

$ 1250

$ 1543

$ 1543

$ 1543

$ 1250

$ 1250

$ 1316

$ 115

$ 115

$ 178

$ 71

$ 71

$ 71

$ 178

$ 178

$ 188

Terra Soline

Estelle Planter

Verde Planter 21 x 18 H

Soline Bowl
(Smooth Finish)

Soline Bowl
(Smooth Finish)

Stream Planter

Soline Planter 
(Smooth Finish)

Soline Bowl
(Smooth Finish)



Product Code Image Item Name Color Size (Inch) Set Detail Set Qty/Pallet Total CBM NW per 
set (LBS) Price per Pallet Price per Set 

Product Code Image Item Name Color Size (Inch) Wholesale Pack Wholesale 
Price Retail Price New Order 

Lead Time
New Order 

MOQ

TFD-SE1002 White OD 2.0 x D 3.1 
x H 11.0in

18 $12.99 $ 19.99 90 days 500.75L Electric 
Spray Bottle 

Gardening Accessories

TFD-GR24326 Gold 15.20 x 5.10 
x 7.10in

8 $9.85 $ 19.99 90 days 1000 per color 1L Stainless Steel 
Watering Can 

TFD-GH1006 Leaf Lux Glove Beige
 9.00 x 4.90 

x 0.59in 100 $3 $ 7.99 90 days 500

TFD-SE1001 White 24 $ 14.99 $24.99 90 days 500
1.0L Electric 
Spray Bottle

TD 5.10 x BD 3.90 
x H 10.20in

TFD-100024

TFD-101716

TFD-101771

Grove Planter Dark Grey

Bamboo

Light
Terracotta

22 x 22 x 18 H
18 x 18 x 15 H
15 x 15 x 12 H
12 x 12 x 11 H

24 x 24 H

Set of 4

Set of 4

Each

8

8

12

1.442

1.415

2.932

97

86

36

$ 1299

$ 1245

$ 1524

$ 185

$ 177

$ 143

Kae Bamboo

21 x 18 H
18 x 15 H
14 x 12 H
12 x 10 H

Serenity 
Stream



Product Code Image Item Name Color Size (Inch) Wholesale Pack Wholesale 
Price Retail Price New Order 

Lead Time
New Order 

MOQ

TFD-GDNBD-B

TFD-GDSNBD-W

Black 

Cloud White 33.46 x 19.69 x 
31.50in

33

33

$50

$50

$ 79.99

$ 79.99

90 days

90 days

500

500

Garden Bed 
(Stainless Steel 

w/ Wheels)

33.46 x 19.69 
x 31.50in

Garden Bed 
(Stainless Steel 

w/ Wheels)

TFD-GDNHT Coffee 10.24 x 10.24 
x 3.75in

15 $9.5 $ 19.99 90 days 300Garden Hat

TFD-GDSHR-G Sage 7in 144 $5 $10.99 90 days 1000Garden Shears

TFD-4308
Green, Ivory, 

Khaki Size S, M, L 25 $45 $ 75 90 days 100
Garden Linen 

Jumpsuit

TFD-FQ40979B
Black w/ 

Green Logo 
Medium 

and Large
120 $ 2.5 $ 6.99 90 days 1000 pairsTFD Garden 

Gloves (Non Slip)

TFD-DNX-500-2
500ml Stainless 
Steel Insulated 
Drinking Bottle 

Green
TD 2.76 x BD 2.76 

x H 8.86in 25 $ 6.5 $ 12.99 90 days 500



Breakage/Credit Policy	 										        
											         
Damaged Goods	
										        
We take every precaution to ensure that your order arrives in pristine condition. In the unfortunate event that you receive damaged items, please 
follow these steps:	
										        
											         
Credit Policy
											         
Notification Period: All claims for breakages must be reported within 48 hours of receiving your order.							     
Required Documentation: Submit clear photographs of the damaged items and packaging for our records.							     
Credit Approval: Upon approval, a credit will be issued for the damaged items, excluding shipping costs.							     
Exclusions: Credits will not be issued for damages reported beyond the stipulated notification period or for damages caused by
customer mishandling.									       
					   
						    
General Notes:	
										        
Please retain the original packaging until the claim is resolved.											         
We reserve the right to request the return of damaged items before processing a credit.									       
Damaged items not reported within the specified period may not be eligible for credit.									       
		
											         
Each planter at The Farmer’s Daughter is meticulously crafted, therefore subtle color or size variations, unique smudges, kiln kisses, or firing cracks 
are all inherent characteristics of our planters. Embracing the essence of artisanal creation, no two pots are identical, making each piece a distinctive 
work of art with its own individual character.											         
											         
											         
											         
Your satisfaction is our priority, and we appreciate your understanding in adhering to these policies.								     
			 
											         
For any questions or concerns, please contact (786) 295-4600 or jackie@thefarmersdaughtertfd.com							     
				  
											         
Thank you for choosing The Farmer’s Daughter.		  									       



Payment Terms and Conditions	 												          
	

Order Confirmation:	 													           
Order Placement: Orders are considered confirmed upon receipt of a online order, signed purchase order or formal confirmation via email.						    
								      
Pricing:
														            
Wholesale Only	 													           
Quotations: Prices are based on the current pricing provided in our official quotation or price list.								      
Validity: Prices may be subject to change.
Minimum Order: A minimum order value of $750 applies to all purchases.													           
	
Payment Methods:	 													           
Accepted Methods: We accept payments via credit card and bank transfers.													           
	
Payment Terms:														            
New Customers: Prepayment is required on initial orders	 													           
Payment Due Date: Invoices are due for payment within 7 days from the date of issuance.											         
			 
Late Payments:														            
Late Fees: Late payments may be subject to a late fee of 2% per month on the outstanding balance.										        
				  
Cancellation and Refund:														           
Cancellation Policy: Orders canceled after confirmation may be subject to a cancellation fee.									       
														            
Ownership:														            
Ownership Transfer: Ownership of the goods will only be transferred upon receipt of full payment.											        
			 
Additional Charges:	 													           
LTL Shipments: All pricing from the price list is for the planters only. There will be a separate delivery fee for LTL shipments to our customers.			   			 
								      
Special Services: If lift gate or residential services required, it is the responsibility of the buyer to notify TFD prior to the shipment. Any carrier charges for accessory services 
such as re-delivery, call notification, lift gate, or any other delivery services are the responsibility of the buyer.								      
																			                 
General Notes:	 													           
All payment details and instructions will be provided on official invoices from Roots LLC.									       
We reserve the right to withhold or delay shipment until full payment is received.												          
		
Your understanding and adherence to these payment terms are appreciated. For any questions or clarifications, please contact jackie@rootsimports.com.				  
										        
														            
Thank you for choosing The Farmer’s Daughter.														            



If you’re considering a container load custom order, with direct delivery from the factory to your 
business, please reach out to us for further details. We look forward to discussing your specific 

requirements and providing tailored solutions to meet your needs.

Phone:
786.295.4600

Email:
jackie@thefarmersdaughtertfd.com

  Social:                                                 Online Shop:
@Thefarmersdaughtertfd                            thefarmersdaughtertfd.com

Connect and Cultivate:
Gardening made stylishly simple.


