



The  
Farmer's Daughter™

2024/2025 Price List

Wholesale Large Planters

Product Code	Image	Item Name	Color	Size (Inch)	Set Detail	Set Qty/Pallet	Total CBM	NW per set (LBS)	Price per Pallet	Price per Set
TFD-102294W		Mirage Planter (Rough Finish)	White	30 x 22 H 17 x 13 H	Set of 2	1	0.43	119	\$ 430	\$ 430
TFD-102294T		Mirage Planter (Rough Finish)	Rust	30 x 22 H 17 x 13 H	Set of 2	1	0.43	119	\$ 430	\$ 430
TFD-102390W		Oasis Tall Planter	White	21 x 22 H	Each	8	1.71	56	\$ 972	\$ 135
TFD-102390G		Oasis Tall Planter	Grey	21 x 22 H	Each	8	1.71	56	\$ 972	\$ 135
TFD-102393		Oasis Low Planter	White	36 x 12 H	Each	3	0.87	100	\$ 653	\$ 242
TFD-101781		Peri Planter	Terra light	28 x 13 H	Each	3	0.69	59	\$ 578	\$ 214
TFD-102295		Mecca Planter (Rough Finish/ Footed)	White	20 x 20 H 17 x 17 H 15 x 15 H 13 x 13 H	Set of 4	8	1.35	100	\$ 1397	\$ 194
TFD-102293		Villa Planter (Rough Finish/ Footed)	White	22 x 18 H 19 x 16 H 16 x 14 H 13 x 12 H	Set of 4	8	1.44	128	\$ 1454	\$ 202
TFD-102292		Meza Planter (Rough Finish/ Rounded Corners)	White	22 x 22 x 18 H 18 x 18 x 15 H 15 x 15 x 12 H 12 x 12 x 11 H	Set of 4	8	1.42	128	\$ 1390	\$ 193

Product Code	Image	Item Name	Color	Size (Inch)	Set Detail	Set Qty/Pallet	Total CBM	NW per set (LBS)	Price per Pallet	Price per Set
TFD-101660		Belly Planter (Rough Finish)	White	30 x 22 H 18 x 15 H	Set of 2	1	0.43	121	\$ 430	\$ 430
TFD-100203BG		Pompeii Planter	Black grey	24 x 26 H 17 x 20 H 13 x 15 H	Set of 3	4	1.22	103	\$ 936	\$ 260
TFD-100203B		Pompeii Planter	Dusty brown	24 x 26 H 17 x 20 H 13 x 15 H	Set of 3	4	1.22	103	\$ 936	\$ 260
TFD-100203W		Pompeii Planter	White	24 x 26 H 17 x 20 H 13 x 15 H	Set of 3	4	1.22	103	\$ 936	\$ 260
TFD-102383B		Coco Planter	Weathered light brown	22 x 20 H 17 x 15 H 12 x 11 H	Set of 3	8	1.52	68	\$ 1224	\$ 170
TFD-102383W		Coco Planter (Rough round pot)	White	22 x 20 H 17 x 15 H 12 x 11 H	Set of 3	8	1.52	68	\$ 1213	\$ 168
TFD-102401		Theia Planter (Rough Finish)	Weathered light brown	21 x 20 H	Each	8	1.59	41	\$ 928	\$ 129
TFD-M101300B		Soline Planter (Smooth Finish)	Granito black	21 x 18 H 18 x 15 H 14 x 12 H 12 x 10 H	Set of 4	8	1.42	100	\$ 1250	\$ 178
TFD-M101887W		Ciele Planter (Scratch Surface)	White	21 x 18 H 18 x 15 H 14 x 12 H 12 x 10 H	Set of 4	8	1.42	99	\$ 1250	\$ 178

Product Code	Image	Item Name	Color	Size (Inch)	Set Detail	Set Qty/Pallet	Total CBM	NW per set (LBS)	Price per Pallet	Price per Set
TFD-M102105W		Ciele Planter (Scraped Surface)	White	21 x 20 H 18 x 17 H 16 x 15 H 14 x 14 H 13 x 12 H 11 x 10 H 9 x 9 H	Set of 7	8	1.55	152	\$ 1850	\$ 257
TFD-M102105B		Ciele Planter (Scraped Surface)	Granito black	21 x 20 H 18 x 17 H 16 x 15 H 14 x 14 H 13 x 12 H 11 x 10 H 9 x 9 H	Set of 7	8	1.55	152	\$ 1850	\$ 257
TFD-M102228		Montecarlo Bowl (Scratch Surface)	White	21 x 13 H 18 x 11 H	Set of 2	10	1.35	54	\$ 855	\$ 95
TFD-M102086		Hanne Bowl (Scratch Surface)	White	18 x 8 H 15 x 6 H 13 x 6 H 11 x 5 H 9 x 4 H	Set of 5	27	1.46	37	\$ 1823	\$ 75
TFD-102343W		Cocoon Planter (Rough Finish)	White	61 x 33 H	Each	1	2.57	297	\$ 2890	\$ 2890
TFD-102343G		Cocoon Planter (Rough Finish)	Dark grey	61 x 33 H	Each	1	2.57	297	\$ 2890	\$ 2890
TFD-102302		Nina Tall Rectangle Planter	Black grey	20 x 12 x 39 H	Each	6	1.20	84	\$ 734	\$ 136
TFD-M101888W		Futura (Scratch Surface)	White	15 x 28 H 12 x 22 H 9 x 17 H	Set of 3	9	1.12	72	\$ 1190	\$ 147
TFD-M101888B		Futura (Scratch Surface)	Granito black	15 x 28 H 12 x 22 H 9 x 17 H	Set of 3	9	1.12	72	\$ 1190	\$ 147

Product Code	Image	Item Name	Color	Size (Inch)	Set Detail	Set Qty/Pallet	Total CBM	NW per set (LBS)	Price per Pallet	Price per Set
TFD-102310		Kova Planter B	Beige	20 x 42 H	Each	4	1.27	77	\$839	\$ 233
TFD-102309		Kova Planter C	Beige	20 x 32 H	Each	4	1.02	59	\$690	\$192
TFD-102308		Kova Planter A	Beige	28 x 28 H	Each	1	0.44	75	\$ 405	\$ 405
TFD-101639W		Vogue Planter (Vase rough finish)	White	22 x 33 H 16 x 24 H	Set of 2	4	1.31	85	\$ 990	\$ 275
TFD-101639G		Vogue Planter (Vase rough finish)	Dark grey	22 x 33 H 16 x 24 H	Set of 2	4	1.31	85	\$ 990	\$ 275
TFD-101279B		Burke Planter	Weathered dark brown	21 x 20 H 15 x 13 H 8 x 7 H	Set of 3	8	1.52	64	\$ 1087	\$ 151
TFD-101279W		Burke Planter	White	21 x 20 H 15 x 13 H 8 x 7 H	Set of 3	8	1.52	64	\$ 1087	\$ 151
TFD-102206		Lola Planter	Grey	21 x 33 H 18 x 29 H 15 x 24 H	Set of 3	4	1.34	143	\$ 1130	\$ 314
TFD-101690		Drum Planter	White	22 x 19 H 17 x 14 H 12 x 10 H	Set of 3	8	1.47	86	\$ 1690	\$ 234

Product Code	Image	Item Name	Color	Size (Inch)	Set Detail	Set Qty/Pallet	Total CBM	NW per set (LBS)	Price per Pallet	Price per Set
TFD-101668T		Verde Planter	Terracotta	21 x 18 H	Each	20	3.09	35	\$ 2070	\$ 115
TFD-101668W		Verde Planter	White	21 x 18 H	Each	20	3.09	35	\$ 2070	\$ 115
TFD-M101300C		Soline Planter (Smooth Finish)	Cement	21 x 18 H 18 x 15 H 14 x 12 H 12 x 10 H	Set of 4	8	1.415	103	\$ 1250	\$ 178
TFD-M101450W		Soline Bowl (Smooth Finish)	White	18 x 8 H 15 x 6 H 13 x 6 H 11 x 5 H 9 x 4 H	Set of 5	25	1.453	81	\$ 1543	\$ 71
TFD-M101450C		Soline Bowl (Smooth Finish)	Cement	18 x 8 H 15 x 6 H 13 x 6 H 11 x 5 H 9 x 4 H	Set of 5	25	1.453	81	\$ 1543	\$ 71
TFD-M101450B		Soline Bowl (Smooth Finish)	Black	18 x 8 H 15 x 6 H 13 x 6 H 11 x 5 H 9 x 4 H	Set of 5	25	1.453	81	\$ 1543	\$ 71
TFD-M101887		Terra Soline	Terracotta	21 x 18 H 18 x 15 H 14 x 12 H 12 x 10 H	Set of 4	8	1.415	106	\$ 1250	\$ 178
TFD-101705		Estelle Planter	Black	21 x 18 H 18 x 15 H 14 x 12 H 12 x 10 H	Set of 4	8	1.415	92	\$ 1250	\$ 178
TFD-100209		Stream Planter	Light Grey	22 x 22 x 18 H 18 x 18 x 15 H 15 x 15 x 12 H 12 x 12 x 11 H	Set of 4	8	1.415	105	\$ 1316	\$ 188

Product Code	Image	Item Name	Color	Size (Inch)	Set Detail	Set Qty/Pallet	Total CBM	NW per set (LBS)	Price per Pallet	Price per Set
TFD-100024		Grove Planter	Dark Grey	22 x 22 x 18 H 18 x 18 x 15 H 15 x 15 x 12 H 12 x 12 x 11 H	Set of 4	8	1.442	97	\$ 1299	\$ 185
TFD-101716		Kae Bamboo	Bamboo	21 x 18 H 18 x 15 H 14 x 12 H 12 x 10 H	Set of 4	8	1.415	86	\$ 1245	\$ 177
TFD-101771		Serenity Stream	Light Terracotta	24 x 24 H	Each	12	2.932	36	\$ 1524	\$ 143

## Gardening Accessories

Product Code	Image	Item Name	Color	Size (Inch)	Wholesale Pack	Wholesale Price	Retail Price	New Order Lead Time	New Order MOQ
TFD-GR24326		1L Stainless Steel Watering Can	Gold	15.20 x 5.10 x 7.10in	8	\$9.85	\$ 19.99	90 days	1000 per color
TFD-GH1006		Leaf Lux Glove	Beige	9.00 x 4.90 x 0.59in	100	\$3	\$ 7.99	90 days	500
TFD-SE1002		.75L Electric Spray Bottle	White	OD 2.0 x D 3.1 x H 11.0in	18	\$12.99	\$ 19.99	90 days	500
TFD-SE1001		1.0L Electric Spray Bottle	White	TD 5.10 x BD 3.90 x H 10.20in	24	\$ 14.99	\$24.99	90 days	500

Product Code	Image	Item Name	Color	Size (Inch)	Wholesale Pack	Wholesale Price	Retail Price	New Order Lead Time	New Order MOQ
TFD-GDSHR-G		Garden Shears	Sage	7in	144	\$5	\$10.99	90 days	1000
TFD-GDNBD-B		Garden Bed (Stainless Steel w/ Wheels)	Black	33.46 x 19.69 x 31.50in	33	\$50	\$ 79.99	90 days	500
TFD-GDSNBD-W		Garden Bed (Stainless Steel w/ Wheels)	Cloud White	33.46 x 19.69 x 31.50in	33	\$50	\$ 79.99	90 days	500
TFD-GDNHT		Garden Hat	Coffee	10.24 x 10.24 x 3.75in	15	\$9.5	\$ 19.99	90 days	300
TFD-4308		Garden Linen Jumpsuit	Green, Ivory, Khaki	Size S, M, L	25	\$45	\$ 75	90 days	100
TFD-DNX-500-2		500ml Stainless Steel Insulated Drinking Bottle	Green	TD 2.76 x BD 2.76 x H 8.86in	25	\$ 6.5	\$ 12.99	90 days	500
TFD-FQ40979B		TFD Garden Gloves (Non Slip)	Black w/ Green Logo	Medium and Large	120	\$ 2.5	\$ 6.99	90 days	1000 pairs

## Breakage/Credit Policy

### Damaged Goods

We take every precaution to ensure that your order arrives in pristine condition. In the unfortunate event that you receive damaged items, please follow these steps:

### Credit Policy

**Notification Period:** All claims for breakages must be reported within 48 hours of receiving your order.

**Required Documentation:** Submit clear photographs of the damaged items and packaging for our records.

**Credit Approval:** Upon approval, a credit will be issued for the damaged items, excluding shipping costs.

**Exclusions:** Credits will not be issued for damages reported beyond the stipulated notification period or for damages caused by customer mishandling.

### General Notes:

Please retain the original packaging until the claim is resolved.

We reserve the right to request the return of damaged items before processing a credit.

Damaged items not reported within the specified period may not be eligible for credit.

Each planter at **The Farmer's Daughter** is meticulously crafted, therefore subtle color or size variations, unique smudges, kiln kisses, or firing cracks are all inherent characteristics of our planters. Embracing the essence of artisanal creation, no two pots are identical, making each piece a distinctive work of art with its own individual character.

**Your satisfaction is our priority**, and we appreciate your understanding in adhering to these policies.

For any questions or concerns, please contact (786) 295-4600 or [jackie@thefarmersdaughtertfd.com](mailto:jackie@thefarmersdaughtertfd.com)

**Thank you for choosing The Farmer's Daughter.**

# Payment Terms and Conditions

## Order Confirmation:

Order Placement: Orders are considered confirmed upon receipt of a online order, signed purchase order or formal confirmation via email.

## Pricing:

### Wholesale Only

Quotations: Prices are based on the current pricing provided in our official quotation or price list.

Validity: Prices may be subject to change.

Minimum Order: A minimum order value of \$750 applies to all purchases.

## Payment Methods:

Accepted Methods: We accept payments via credit card and bank transfers.

## Payment Terms:

New Customers: Prepayment is required on initial orders

Payment Due Date: Invoices are due for payment within 7 days from the date of issuance.

## Late Payments:

Late Fees: Late payments may be subject to a late fee of 2% per month on the outstanding balance.

## Cancellation and Refund:

Cancellation Policy: Orders canceled after confirmation may be subject to a cancellation fee.

## Ownership:

Ownership Transfer: Ownership of the goods will only be transferred upon receipt of full payment.

## Additional Charges:

LTL Shipments: All pricing from the price list is for the planters only. There will be a separate delivery fee for LTL shipments to our customers.

**Special Services: If lift gate or residential services required, it is the responsibility of the buyer to notify TFD prior to the shipment. Any carrier charges for accessory services such as re-delivery, call notification, lift gate, or any other delivery services are the responsibility of the buyer.**

## General Notes:

All payment details and instructions will be provided on official invoices from Roots LLC.

We reserve the right to withhold or delay shipment until full payment is received.

Your understanding and adherence to these payment terms are appreciated. For any questions or clarifications, please contact [jackie@rootsimports.com](mailto:jackie@rootsimports.com).

Thank you for choosing The Farmer's Daughter.

TM

# Connect and Cultivate: Gardening made stylishly simple.

**Phone:**  
786.295.4600

**Email:**  
[jackie@thefarmersdaughtertfd.com](mailto:jackie@thefarmersdaughtertfd.com)

**Social:**  
[@Thefarmersdaughtertfd](https://www.instagram.com/Thefarmersdaughtertfd)



**Online Shop:**  
[thefarmersdaughtertfd.com](https://thefarmersdaughtertfd.com)



If you're considering a container load custom order, with direct delivery from the factory to your business, please reach out to us for further details. We look forward to discussing your specific requirements and providing tailored solutions to meet your needs.

The  
Farmer's™  
Daughter